      1 / 11
I   MT450-040/400   I High Pressure Inline Filters   I
MT450 SERIES
HIGH PRESSURE INLINE FILTERS
ACCORDING TO DIN 24550 FILTER ELEMENTS
                MT450-040, 063, 100, 160, 250, 400
Operating Conditions
Operating Pressure Up to 450 Bar [6526 psi]

Connections Connection Standard
Filter Types
Ordering Code
040-063-100 160-250-400
G1/2
ISO 228
O  D1
G3/4 O  D2
G1 S  D3
G1 1/4  O D4
G1 1/2   S D5
SAE 1 1/2  SAE FLANGE 6.000 psi  O F1
SAE 10”
SAE J926
O  K1
SAE 12” O  K2
SAE 24”  O K3
Standard Connection  : S   Optional Connection : O
FILTER ELEMENT (According to DIN24550)
Dimensions And Technical Specifications
DIMENSIONS
Filter Element A B C D
MT450-040-… 45 22.2 100 45
MT450-063-… 45 22.2 160 45
MT450-100-… 45 22.2 250 45
MT450-160-… 80 40.2 160 80
MT450-250-… 80 40.2 250 80
MT450-400-… 80 40.2 400 80
         *All Dimensions are  mm.in
Technical Specifications
Operating Temperature -20°C…+110°C
Flow Direction                                       Outside to Inside
Filter Material Fiberglass
Filter Sensitivity (ISO 16889)
3µm >200
6µm >200
10µm >200
20µm >200
25µm >200
Dirt Holding Capacity (@2 bar) 17,5 mg/cm²
Compatibility with Fluids
HH-HL-HM
HR-HV-HG
Standards;
ISO 2941, ISO 2942, ISO 16889
      9 / 11
I   MT450-040/400   I High Pressure Inline Filters   I
DIMENSIONS
MT450
 A B1 B2 B3 B4 C D1 F H1 H2 R
040 G1 107 45,5 72 97 24 70 M10x12 256 172 140